
 

Texas Commission on Environmental Quality 
WASTEWATER SYSTEM DESIGN CRITERIA STAKEHOLDER 

GROUP (DCSG) 

Meeting * 
 

March 6, 2012, 1:30 p.m. 
Building E, Room 201S 

 

AGENDA 
 

1:30 p.m. Welcome and Introductions  Jaya Zyman-Ponebshek, P.E. 
   
      

TCEQ Staff Updates: 
 
                                  

Proposed Recommendations       Louis C. Herrin, III, P.E. 
 
 
Moving Forward with Rulemaking      Herrin, III, P.E./Dex Dean 
 
 
Questions / Answer Session      All 

 
 
Announcements: 
 
Water Quality Advisory Work Group (WQAWG) Meeting: April 24, 2012 
 
Environmental Trade Fair and Conference (ETFC): May 1-2, 2012 

 
 

4:00 p.m. Adjournment     Zyman-Ponebshek, P.E. 

 
 
 

* Available by Webcast by clicking on “Advisory, Stakeholder Group and 
Special Meetings” at the time of the meeting. 
http://www.texasadmin.com/tceqs.shtml 

 
 The following e-mail address will be available for questions or comments 

during the time of the meeting by sending to: Outreach@tceq.texas.gov 

http://www.texasadmin.com/tceqs.shtml
mailto:Outreach@tceq.texas.gov


First Name Last Name Organization E-mail

Charlie Brownlohr ADS charlie.brownlohr@ads-pipe.com

Randal Gray ADS randal.gray@ads-pipe.com

Neila Higa AECOM neil.higa@aecom.com

Jim Sproul Chesterton sproulj@chesterton.com

Kevin Critendon City of Austin kevin.critendon@austintexas.gov

C. Drew Crow Jones & Carter dcrow@jonescarter.com

Jeff Crawford Jones-Heroy & Assoc., Inc. jeffc@jones-heroy.com

R. Brock Langley Langley Engineering, LLC brock.langley@sbcglobal.net

Susan Meckel LCRA susan.meckel@lcra.org

Brad Castleberry Lloyd Gosselink bcastleberry@lglawfirm.com

Eric Dupre' Southern Trenchless eric@southerntrenchless.com

Lynley Doyen TCEQ lynley.doyen@tceq.texas.com

Jessica Rogers TCEQ jessica.rogers@tceq.texas.com

Allison Osborne TCEQ allison.osborne@tceq.texas.com

David James TCEQ david.james@tceq.texas.com

Louis Herrin TCEQ louis.herrin@tceq.texas.com

Ron Crane TCEQ ron.crane@tceq.texas.com

Dex Dean TCEQ dex.dean@tceq.texas.com

Jaya Zyman-Ponebshek TCEQ jaya.zyman-ponebshek@tceq.texas.com

Korey Sykes TCEQ korey.sykes@tceq.texas.gov

Heather Mahurin Texas Municipal League heather@tml.org
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